TN Pace High School Flag Football S
2021 Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location JV Varsity
2/20 Sat. Blue-White Scrimmage Home 5:30 7:00
2/27 Sat. Buccaneers Preseason Classic(2) ~ Tampa (Vans) TBA

3/3 Wed. Tate* Away (Bus) 6:00
3/6 Sat. Tallahassee Chiles* Home 2:00 3:30
3/8 Mon. Tallahassee Leon* Away (Bus) 4:00 5:30
3/13 Sat. Tallahassee Lincoln* Home 3:30
3/22 Mon. Gulf Breeze Away (Bus) 5:30 7:00
3/24 Wed. Navarre*A Home 5:30 7:00
3/26-27 Fri., Sat. Capital City Classic (3) Tallahassee (Bus) TBA
3/29 Mon. Crestview* Away (Bus) 5:30 7:00
4/1 Wed. Niceville* Home 5:30 7:00
4/5 Mon. Escambia Home 6:00
4/7 Wed. Fort Walton Beach Away (Bus) 5:30 7:00
4/12 Mon. Choctaw Home 5:30 7:00
4/14 Wed. Fort Walton Beach# Home 5:30 7:00
4/16-17 Fri., Sat. Choctaw JV Classic (2 or 3) Fort Walton Beach (Bus) TBA

4/19 Mon. District Semifinals Highest Seed TBA
4/21 Wed. District Finals Highest Seed TBA
4/28 Wed. Regional Semifinals TBA TBA
5/3 Mon. Regional Finals TBA TBA
5[7 Fri. State Semifinals Jacksonville TBA
5/8 Sat State Finals Jacksonville TBA

* District 1-2A
A Faculty/Staff Appreciation Night
# Senior Night

Head Coach: Christopher Raggard
Assistant Coach: Patrick Riley
Volunteer Coach: Corey Gerdeman

FLORIDA

T e v
HIGN SCHOOI ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

IOOYEARS

All game times in bold are Eastern.

Manager: Magnolia Rubenstein, Amaya Pablo
Athletic Director: Charlie Warner
Principal: Stephen Shell

,\%%




Patriot Track Schedule 2021

Date Day Location
2/13 Saturday Ft. Walton Beach
2/16 Tuesday Pace
2/20 Saturday Emerald Coast Middle
2/23 Tuesday Milton
2/26 Friday Daphne High, AL
3/2 Tuesday Pace
3/5 Friday Univ. Southern Miss
3/9 Tuesday Navarre
3/12 Friday Univ. South Alabama
Spring Break
3/23 Tuesday Pace
3/26 Friday GulfBreeze
3/30 Tuesday Gulf Breeze
4/1 Thursday Pace
4/15 Thursday Ft. Walton Beach
TBA TBA
TBA TBA Unv. Of Florida
Coaches:
Head Boys: Jules Pitts
Assistant Boys: Jennifer Cumbie
Head Girls: Seth Cumbie

Assistant Girls:

Tailor Preston

P

o
R

Meet Name Time
Viking Pre-Season Classic TBA
Mini-Split Avs Milton 4:00 pm
Seahawks Invitational TBA
Mini-Split Bvs Milton 4:00 pm
Battle of the Bay TBA
Mini-Split Avs Navarre 4:00 pm
Southern Miss Invitational TBA
Mini-Split Bvs Navarre 4:00 pm
South Alabama Invitational TBA
Mini-Split Avs Gulf Breeze 4:00 pm
Andrew’s Invitational TBA
Mini-Split Bvs Gulf Breeze 4:00 pm
39" Annual Patriot Invitational TBA
District 1-3A Meet 9:00 am

Super Regional

State Track Meet

Pitts)@santarosa.k12.fl.us
Cumbiel @santarosa.k12.fl.us

CumbieS@santarosa.k12.fl.us
PrestonTA@santarosa.k12.fl.us




2021 Pace High Softball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Site gth 1\, Varsity
Feb 6 Sat. TBA Home (umpire clinic) All Teams 9:00 until

Feb 11 Thur. Northview Home Pre-season 7:00
Feb 12 Fri. Crestview Home Pre-season 7:00
Feb 16 Tue. Washington Home 6:00
Feb 18 Thu. Tate Away 4:30 6:30
Feb 19 Fri. Fort Walton Beach Home 4:30 6:30
Feb 23 Tue. Escambia Away 4:30 6:30
Feb 25-27 Thur., Fri, Sat WFT JV Tournament Away TBA TBA

Feb 26 Fri. Choctaw Home 6:00
Mar 2 Tue. Washington Away 6:30
Mar Thu Gulf Breeze Away 5:00

Mar 8-13 Mon-Sat Pace JV Tournament Home TBA TBA

Mar 9 Tue. Choctaw Away 6:00
Mar 12 Fri. Northview Away 4:30 6:30
Mar 19-20 Fri/Sat Neal JV Tournament Brewton, Al TBA TBA

Mar 20-22 Sat/Mon. Milton Tournament Away TBA
Mar 23 Tue. Tate Home 4:30 6:30
Mar 25 Thu. Navarre Home 4:30 6:30
Mar 26 Fri. Milton Away 4:30 6:30
Mar 29 Mon. Pensacola Away 5:00

Mar 30 Tue. Fort Walton Beach  Away 4:30 6:30
Mar 31 Wed. Gulf Breeze Away 4:30 6:30
Apr 1 Thu. Escambia Away 4:00

Apr 1 Thu Gulf Breeze Pace 5:00

Apr 5 Mon Pensacola Home 5:30

Apr 6 Tue Jay Away 4:30 6:30
Apr 9 Fri. Milton Home 4:30 6:30
Apr 10 Sat. WFT/Theodore WFT TBA
Apr 13 Tue. Escambia Home 4:30 6:30
Apr 15 Thu Escambia Home 5:00

Apr 16 Fri Escambia Away 4:00

Apr 16 Fri. Gulf Breeze Home 4:30 6:30
Apr 20 Tue. Navarre Away 4:30 6:30
Apr 23 Fri. Jay Home 4:30 6:30
Apr 26-30 M-F District Tournament Pace High School

Varsity Head Coach:

Junior Varsity Coaches: Ricky Shelby, J.J. Middleton

Ninth Grade Coaches:
Athletic Director: Charlie Warner

Bus Drivers: J.J. Middleton, Tim Dillashaw, Ricky Crews, Enrique Eligio

Tim Dillashaw, Kim McDonald

Enrique Eligio, Assistant Coaches: Cheryl Fox, Ricky Crews

Principal: Stephen Shell




PACE HIGH SCHOOL STEPHEN SHELL

Athletic Department -
4065 Norris Rd. CHARLIE WARNER
Pace, FL. 32571 Athletic Director
(850) 995-3609
FAX (850) 995-3612
www.santarosa.k12.fl.us
“GO PATRIOTS”
Varsity Baseball Schedule 2021
2/11  Thu Gulf breeze @ GB 7:00 Preseason
2/12  Fri Milton @ GB 4:30 Preseason
2/19  Fri Niceville Away 7:00
2/20 Sat Mosely Away 1:30
2/27  Sat Chiles Home 1:00
3/2 Tue GulfBreeze  Home 7:00
3/5 Fri Tate Away 7:00
3/9 Tues Crestview Away 6:30
3/11  Thurs Catholic Away 7:00
3/12  Fri Milton Home 7:00
3/17 Wed Tallahassee Chiles Away 1:00 EST
3/18 Thurs Tallahassee Lincoln Away 2:00 EST
3/22  Mon Marianna Home 6:00
3/25 Thurs Niceville Home 7:00
3/26  Fri Pike Liberal Arts Home 6:00
3/30 Tues Crestview Home 6:30
4/1 Thurs Tate Home 7:00
4/5 - 4/8 Pine Forest Tournament 4 Games Home 7:00
4/13  Tues Washington  Home 7:00 SeniorNight
4/15  Thurs Navarre Home 7:00

4/16  Fri Milton .Away 7:00




4/21 Wed

4/22  Thurs

District Tournament April 26 — April 30
Varsity Head Coach —Jason McBride
Asst Coach — Kevin Ricks

Asst Coach — Wesley Buckley

Asst Coach — Mike Bradford

Catholic Home 7:00

Gulf Breeze Away 7:00

JV Head Coach —Keith Kirchharr
Asst Coach—— John Viveiros

Asst Coach — Vann Goodloe
Freshman Head Coach — Brad Filbert

Asstcoach — Tom Mentzer




PACE HIGH SCHOOL STEPHEN SHELL

Athletic Department IR
4065 Norris Rd. CHARLIE WARNER
Pace, FL 32571 Athletic Director

(850) 995-3609
FAX (850) 995-3612
www.santarosa.k12.fl.us

“GO PATRIOTS”

JV Baseball Schedule 2021

2/18 Thurs Catholic Home 6:00
2/19  Fri Niceville Away 4:00
2/24  Wed Navarre Away 6:30
2/25  Thurs Catholic Away 6:30
3/2 Tues Gulfbreeze  Home 4:00
3/5 Fri Tate Away 4:00
3/9 Tues Crestview Away 4:00
3/11  Thurs Catholic Away 4:00
3/12  Fri Milton Home 4:00
3/24 Wed Tate Home 6:30
3/25 Thurs Niceville Home 4:00
3/30 Tues Crestview Home 4:00
4/1 Thurs Tate Home 4:00
4/7 Wed Tate Away 6:30
4/13  Tues Washington  Home 4:00
4/15  Thurs Navarre Home 4:30
4/16  Fri Milton Away 4:30
4/21  Wed Catholic Home 4:00

4/22  Thurs Gulf Breeze Away 4:00




Varsity Head Coach —Jason McBride

Asst Coach — Kevin Ricks
Asst Coach— Wesley Buckley

Asst Coach — Mike Bradford

JV Head Coach —Keith Kirchharr
Asst Coach— Vann Goodloe
AsstCoach - John Viveiros
Freshman head Coach — Brad Filbert

Asst Coach — Tom Mentzer




PACE HIGH SCHOOL STEPHEN SHELL

Athletic Department IR
4065 Norris Rd. CHARLIE WARNER
Pace, FL. 32571 Athletic Director
(850) 995-3609
FAX (850) 995-3612
www.santarosa.k12.fl.us
“GO PATRIOTS”
9th Grade Baseball Schedule 2021
2/16  Tues Tate @ Escambia TBA
2/17  Wed Gulf Breeze @ Escambia TBA
2/22, 2/23, 2/25 Pace Invitational (all games at Pace high school)
3/3 Wed Gulfbreeze  Away 6:00
3/5 Fri Tate Home 6:00
3/10 Wed West Fla Home 6:00
3/23  Tues | Gulf Breeze Home 6:00
3/24  Wed Tate Home 4:00
3/25 Thurs Navarre Away 6:30
3/29 Mon Milton Away 6:00
4/1 Thurs Tate Away 6:00
4/7 Wed Tate Away 4:00
4/9 Fri Navarre Home 6:00
4/12 Mon WestFla Away 6:00
4/15  Thurs Navarre Away 5:30
Varsity Head Coach —Jason McBride JV Head Coach —Keith Kirchharr

Asst Coach — Kevin Ricks Asst Coach— Vann Goodloe




Asst Coach — Wesley Buckley Asst Coach ——John Viveiros
Asst Coach — Mike Bradford Freshmanhead Coach — Brad Filbert

Asst Coach — Tom Mentzer




